
DATE END DATE OPPONENT LOCATION RELEASE DEPART TIME

Mar 4 - Sat TOM MOORE RELAYS SIERRA HS, MANTECA 6:00 AM

Mar 11 - Sat WOLF PACK RELAYS MERRILL WEST HS, TRACY 6:00 AM

Mar 17 - Fri CALAVERAS FROSH/SOPH INVITE CALAVERAS HS TBA TBA TBA

Mar 18 - Sat JAGUAR INVITATIONAL KIMBALL HS, TRACY 6:00 AM

*STANFORD INVITATIONAL STANFORD UNIVERSITY TBA TBA TBA

3/31/0217 MJC INVITE MODESTO JC, MODESTO 11:30 AM 2:00 PM

Apr 6 - Thu **MLL CLUSTER #1 VS LIINDEN/ARGONAUT AMADOR HS, SUTTER CREEK TBA

Apr 8 - Sat HUGHSON INVITATIONAL TURLOCK HS TBA TBA

Apr 20 - Thu **MLL CLUSTER #3 VS SONORA/CALAVERAS SUMMERVILLE HS, TUOL. CITY TBA TBA

Apr 21 - Fri JUNIOR BULLFROG INVITE BRET HARTE 3:00 PM

Apr 22 - Sat HAL CLEMENTS/BRET HARTE INVITE BRET HARTE 9:00 AM

Apr 27 - Thu **MLL CLUSTER #4 VS SUMMERVILLE/AMADOR BRET HARTE TBA TBA

Apr 28 - Fri Apr 29 - Sat PACIFIC GROVE ROTARY INVITATIONAL PACIFIC GROVE HS 8:30 AM

Apr 29 - Sat **SACRAMENTO MEET OF CHAMPIONS** AMERICAN RIVER JC, SAC. TBA

MAKE-UP BRET HARTE TBA

May 5 - Fri GOLD RUSH ELITE CALAVERAS HS TBA TBA

May 9 - Tue **MLL TRIALS BRET HARTE TBA

May 11 - Thu **MLL FINALS BRET HARTE TBA

May 16 - Mon *SJS DIVISIONAL TRIALS STAN. STATE UNIV., TURLOCK TBA

May 18 - Thu *SJS DIVISIONAL FINALS STAN. STATE UNIV., TURLOCK TBA TBA

May 25 - Thu *MASTERS TRIALS ELK GROVE HS, ELK GROVE TBA TBA

May 26 - Thu *MASTERS FINALS ELK GROVE HS, ELK GROVE TBA TBA

Jun 2 - Fri *CALIFORNIA STATE TRIALS BUCHANAN HS, FRESNO TBA TBA

Jun 3 - Fri *CALIFORNIA STATE FINALS BUCHANAN HS, FRESNO TBA TBA

2/8/2017

3/31/2017** or** 4/1/2017

5/2/2017 OR 5/3/2017

TRACK & FIELD 
BRET HARTE ATHLETICS 2016/17 

HEAD  COACH:            Jon Byrnes               PRINCIPAL:   Kylee Luchetti 

ASST. COACH:        Keith Maurer               ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:  Jerry Rucker                                   
ASST. COACH:             Vicky Johnson             jrucker@bhuhsd.k12.ca.us            
ASST. COACH:             Ed Martin 
ASST. COACH:             Jeff Jeanor 
ASST. COACH:         Jeremy Hurtado 
 
 

 

BRET HARTE HIGH SCHOOL 
PO BOX 208 
ALTAVILLE, CA  95221 
(209) 736-2507 Fax  (209) 736-8383 
COLORS:                            Purple/Gold 
MASCOT:                           Bullfrogs 
 

Dates/times are subject to change, please check  the Bret Harte Athletic website at:   
bhhs-bhuhsd-ca.schoolloop.com  for updated information. 

 


